
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

M M1/2/3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TINY KEEN GUN, 28/09/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M2/2/2A. Syphers 543965 19/01595P 4P 4P 5P 4PD15/03/2020

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M2/1/1M. Munn 525565 14/0843Y 6Y 7M 7Y 6PD11/09/2018

 3 MOON SHINE 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 538005 15/01524M 4M 4P 2M 6YB10/07/2019

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/1W. Marmara 534331 14/01134P 5P 5M 4M 4PD28/01/2019

 5 SWIFT SHARON 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M3/2L. Simpson 542218 7/0914Y 3Y 7P 5Y 4MB02/02/2020

 6 LITTLE WILMA 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M3/2B. Spence 540706 7/0906Y 4Y 6M 6P 4PB06/08/2019

 7 RUTLAND GEORGIA TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M3/2M. Ruttley 542935 4/0827Y 6Y 5P 4P 4PB24/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y NG 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HARA'S TRIXIE TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YLast start winner 4/1/2/*G. Muller 557516 4/22421Y 2P 2P 1P 3PB19/04/2021

 2 TENNESSEE FRED 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2J. Chandler 569047 3/21591P 8Y 3P 3P 8PD16/11/2021

 3 CASH RUN DUB, 29/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2N. Hand 565035 4/31922P 8P 1P 6P 1PD21/11/2021

 4 MULWEE PRO 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Ball 565138 5/41516P 7Y 1P 2P 7PD19/11/2021

 5 SHOGUN WARLORD 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Eather 559967 5/41335Y 3Y 4P 3P 5PD12/03/2021

 6 POPPY LANE 1 GAR, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1T. Ball 565140 5/41286P 5Y 5P 4P 1PB19/11/2021

 7 ALCATRAZ FLASH MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1R. Taffe 552221 4/3828P 8P 3P 7Y 7PD20/08/2020

 8 MAGIC JANET GUN, 07/09/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Cini 548499 5/4787P 6Y 8P 5P 5PB30/07/2020

 9 JUST BLACK TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YLast start winner 5/3J. Eather 558490 4/31861Y 2Y 1Y 8Y 1PD14/04/2021

 10 IMPRESS ROUSEY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start winner 5/5M. Munn 579747 1/0961Y 7YB30/08/2022

 11 OUTSTANDING BILL 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YLast start placegetter 5/2L. Simpson 555410 5/41292Y 8Y 2Y 8P 1YD10/01/2021

 12 BELLATOR TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter 5/5A. Smith 562835 1/01183Y 6P 7P 2P 6PB16/06/2021

 13 TESSIE'S GIRL TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter 5/4R. Ryan 570578 3/21072Y 6Y 7Y 3Y 4PB29/12/2021

 14 TONI FIESTA TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YUnrequired at last meeting 5/5P. Ross 567188 2/11107Y 4P 4P 7P 2PB14/01/2022

 15 JUST HULK TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YUnrequired at last meeting 5/5J. Eather 558492 1/0875Y 6P 8P 6P 1YD14/04/2021

 16 AUSSIE FRANK DAP, 25/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 557249 2/12162P 5P 2P 1P 3PD05/04/2021

 17 SUSIE'S SO FAST 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 560692 5/41644Y 3P 1Y 2P 5YB01/07/2021

 18 POLLY'S GEM TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Spence 558928 2/11378Y 4Y 4P 2P 2PB31/03/2021

 19 DILLY DILLY TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 550161 2/11355Y 3Y 4P 2P 5PB30/09/2020

 20 WISE BELLY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 558408 4/31305Y 1Y 1Y 8P 6PD27/04/2021

 21 JUST TRACEY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/21186Y 5Y 2Y 5Y 3YB16/09/2021

 22 SKITTISH MOUSE 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01146Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 2YB09/12/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y NG 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 RUTLAND SIMONE TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5M. Ruttley 565250 1/01124Y 2Y 2P 8P 8PB29/11/2021

 24 LINDA'S RUM GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 565439 2/1938P 7P 3P 5P 7PB19/11/2021

 25 LITTLE BUGSY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0906Y 6P 4P 4P 6PB09/01/2020

 26 MR. BOURBON 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 540554 4/3856Y 4Y 5P 4P 7PD21/12/2019

 27 BAR BANTER GUN, 29/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 560965 2/1777P 7P 8P 2Y 7PD04/07/2021

 28 LEKTRA SONNY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0718Y 4P 7P 6P 8PD19/04/2022

 29 OUR CHINA REEF 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0697Y 3Y 8P 7P 7PD21/12/2020

 30 FIERY CHANA TAM, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 557935 2/0687Y 7P 5Y 5Y 7YB06/04/2021

 31 MARVELLOUS MEL 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 562403 2/1626P 8Y 7Y 6P 5PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 AIN'T SHE GRAND TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Mcmahon 575505 1/01511YB28/07/2022

 2 SPIRIT CHANA TAM, 20/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Marmara 567971 1/0741Y 8P 7P 4P 6PB04/11/2021

 3 RUTLAND JACK TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1M. Ruttley 576802 0/01342YD07/09/2022

 4 MULWEE MAUDIE TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1J. Russell 565139 0/01163Y 2Y 4Y 4P 3PB19/11/2021

 5 NEGATIVE NEWMAN TAM, 20/04/2024, R2, YLast start placegetter M/1M. Popowski 571238 0/01122Y 4P 3P 6P 3PD04/03/2022

 6 SUPER UNREAL MAT, 29/04/2024, R2, P

TAM, 20/04/2024, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parrelli 573556 0/01233P 3YD26/05/2022

 7 BUSH KANGAROO GUN, 28/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/0984Y 3P 5P 5P 2PD09/01/2020

 8 OH PAPA 2 GUN, 26/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0745Y 3P 6P 4Y 6PD09/01/2021

 9 VOGUE ELIXIR TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Muller 567189 0/0584YB14/01/2022

 10 PANAMA GIRL 3 TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Silver 551904 0/0465Y 7P 5P 7P 8PB23/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y NG 402 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JOE CARGO Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2J. Bush 562895 6/52411Y 1Y 1P 4P 1PD03/09/2021

 2 ROYMAN 2 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1J. Bush 573712 6/51844Y 7P 5P 1P 1PD27/04/2022

 3 RUSTIC RANGO Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*N. Hand 565581 4/22241Y 1P 7P 1P 1PD17/11/2021

 4 MAGGIE JEAN Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*J. Chandler 565993 5/42091Y 2Y 7P 3P 1PB04/08/2021

 5 LAILA HERRERA Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2P. Parrelli 548386 5/21753Y 2P 3Y 4P 5PB24/07/2020

 6 CASSIDY BOY Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1C. Field 561229 3/21402Y 5Y 6P 6P 2PD20/06/2021

 7 TWO COAT 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1J. Cini 565257 4/01263Y 4Y 6P 8P 3PD29/11/2021

 8 FIVE MILE ROSE Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Ross 552060 3/21672Y 2Y 5P 8P 1PB28/11/2020

 9 BIG JUNIOR Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Harborne 550605 1/01202Y 3Y 4Y 5P 7PD17/10/2020

 10 RITZA SHAME Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Ryan 564154 2/1953Y 4Y 7Y 7P 8PB25/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y NG 457 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JEANIE CARGO Grade 1Grade order 1/2J. Bush 547890 20/112201Y 1Y 4C 3C 5CB14/07/2020

 2 JULIA BUSH Grade 2Grade order 2/1/2J. Bush 553138 21/82451Y 2Y 6P 1P 5PB01/01/2021

 3 MICK THE MASTER Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2J. Bush 573705 11/42942Y 2P 2P 1P 1PD23/04/2022

 4 BUNDY AND SOLAR Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1P. Parrelli 553076 9/02755Y 1P 2P 2P 6PB03/12/2020

 5 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1C. Field 525607 22/82134Y 3Y 1M 2M 6PD01/10/2018

 6 HEY MICKEY Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2C. Field 564891 12/52043Y 4Y 2P 2P 5PD09/11/2021

 7 FRANKY BEAR Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2J. Bush 562892 18/101982Y 5Y 3P 5C 5CD03/09/2021

 8 MY LADY PANAMA Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1P. Ross 568136 6/11634Y 2Y 6P 4P 4PB31/01/2022

 9 FANTASTIC RALPH Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2A. Syphers 566165 6/41493Y 4P 5P 7P 2PD10/12/2021

 10 SWEET BEVELY ANN 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/1J. Cini 565255 5/31365Y 3Y 8P 1P 6PB29/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y NG 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TENNESSEE FRED 1 MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2J. Chandler 569047 3/01591P 8Y 3P 3P 8PD16/11/2021

 2 SOUL SPLICER GBN, 28/07/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/2P. Parrelli 554427 3/12222P 2P 6P 2P 1PD31/01/2021

 3 SIMPLY BLACK DUB, 29/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Hand 563372 2/01715P 2P 3P 2P 6PB01/07/2021

 4 SWEET ZEAL TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Russell 535235 3/11178Y 4Y 8P 7P 2PB16/03/2019

 5 LEKTRA SONNY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0718Y 4P 7P 6P 8PD19/04/2022

 6 OUR CHINA REEF 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0697Y 3Y 8P 7P 7PD21/12/2020

 7 RICO BILL BOY 1 MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/0746P 7P (FEL)P 4P 2YD25/05/2021

 8 OH PAPA 1 TAM, 20/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 553634 0/0745Y 3P 6P 4Y 6PD09/01/2021

 9 WHISKEY BUBBLES 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0732Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YLast start placegetter 1/1J. Bush 547237 15/91573Y 3Y 6P 3P 7PB25/06/2020

 2 MULGOWIE BELLE TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 1/1D. Campbell 537756 13/111675Y 2Y 6P 1Y 4YB24/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SMILING OLIVE 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YLast start winner 2/1/2G. Muller 551099 8/71521Y 5P 2P 6P 7PD02/08/2020

 2 RUTLAND FRED GUN, 28/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 22/191207P 6P 7P 4P 8PD25/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHAUN CROUCH 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YLast start placegetter 3/1/1J. Osborn 546582 12/91562Y 5P 4P 6P 3PD29/05/2020

 2 FINAL COUNTDOWN 2 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2N. Hand 562061 6/52521P 3P 3P 1P 2PD30/04/2021

 3 WILDASH ANDY GUN, 08/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2N. Hand 550582 6/32012P 3P 1P 3P 8PD20/10/2020

 4 ROYMAN 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Bush 573712 6/51844Y 7P 5P 1P 1PD27/04/2022

 5 GIVE IT AWAY GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2N. Hand 559006 6/31834P 5P 2P 3P 2PD03/05/2021

 6 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Ball 559079 8/51686P 6Y 4P 3P 1PB06/02/2021

 7 MOON SHINE 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 3/1/2W. Marmara 538005 15/91524M 4M 4P 2M 6YB10/07/2019

 8 BALLINA 2 TAM, 20/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Muller 561735 8/71457Y 2P 2P 7P 4PD01/07/2021

 9 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 GUN, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2W. Marmara 534331 14/71134P 5P 5M 4M 4PD28/01/2019

 10 KRYPTO MAIZIE 2 MUS, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1D. Leard 554334 8/71025P 4P 6P 4P 5PB19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOOFY GILLIGAN TAM, 20/04/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*J. Bush 563680 6/51832Y 8P 2P 2P 3PD30/09/2021

 2 INTRUDER 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Ryan 557545 7/61537Y 5Y 5P 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 3 MULWEE PRO 2 MUS, 24/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Ball 565138 5/41516P 7Y 1P 2P 7PD19/11/2021

 4 TWISTED ON BAGS TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Ryan 544411 9/81486Y 3Y 1Y 7P 3PB20/02/2020

 5 SHOGUN WARLORD 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Eather 559967 5/41335Y 3Y 4P 3P 5PD12/03/2021

 6 POPPY LANE 2 GAR, 26/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1T. Ball 565140 5/41286P 5Y 5P 4P 1PB19/11/2021

 7 SKYLAH 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/2T. Fleming 551852 8/61124Y 6Y 5P 8P 3PB09/11/2020

 8 AEROPLANE LUCY TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Wilkinson 548826 6/5798Y 5Y 5P 6P 7PB25/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Y 5 340 NONE
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Tot Wins
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 1 OUTSTANDING BILL 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YLast start placegetter 5/2L. Simpson 555410 5/41292Y 8Y 2Y 8P 1YD10/01/2021

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YLast start placegetter 5/1M. Munn 525565 14/5843Y 6Y 7M 7Y 6PD11/09/2018

 3 SUSIE'S SO FAST 4 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 560692 5/41644Y 3P 1Y 2P 5YB01/07/2021

 4 WISE BELLY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Taylor 558408 4/31305Y 1Y 1Y 8P 6PD27/04/2021

 5 INDIAN WELLS TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Taylor 552389 6/31217Y 6P 6P 1P 6PD03/12/2020

 6 SWIFT SHARON 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 542218 7/6914Y 3Y 7P 5Y 4MB02/02/2020

 7 LITTLE WILMA 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 540706 7/5906Y 4Y 6M 6P 4PB06/08/2019

 8 MARVELLOUS MEL 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 562403 2/1626P 8Y 7Y 6P 5PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y M 340 NONE
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 1 DEB'S PISTOL 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/01363Y 2P 2Y 5Y 2YB16/09/2021

 2 BLISTERED FOSSIL TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1B. Spence 564196 0/0782Y 5P 4P 8P 4PB29/10/2021

 3 WHISKEY BUBBLES 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0732Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 4 RED CHEYSE MOR, 13/04/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0905Y 3Y 7Y 2Y 6PD17/07/2020

 5 DI'S AN ANGEL MOR, 01/04/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hoare 570962 0/0646Y 7Y 3Y 7YB29/03/2022

 6 ANOTHER JOURNEY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Wilkinson 564929 0/0337YD13/10/2021

 7 TESSIE'S BOY MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Ryan 570582 0/0805Y 4Y 4P 7P 2YD29/12/2021

 8 QUITE PROMISING TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hoare 570965 0/0574Y 4Y 6Y 6YB29/03/2022

 9 PANAMA GIRL 2 TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Silver 551904 0/0465Y 7P 5P 7P 8PB23/10/2020

 10 VERY BEST BUDDY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hoare 570966 0/0457Y 6Y 5Y 7YD29/03/2022

 11 QUICK AS MAY MOR, 13/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hoare 570967 0/0337Y 7Y 8YB29/03/2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BETTY BUSH 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YLast start placegetter 1/1J. Bush 547237 15/91573Y 3Y 6P 3P 7PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SMILING OLIVE 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YLast start winner 2/1/2G. Muller 551099 8/71521Y 5P 2P 6P 7PD02/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHAUN CROUCH 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YLast start placegetter 3/1/1J. Osborn 546582 12/91562Y 5P 4P 6P 3PD29/05/2020

 2 FINAL COUNTDOWN 1 DUB, 29/04/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2N. Hand 562061 6/52521P 3P 3P 1P 2PD30/04/2021

 3 PATCHES POINT GUN, 21/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 3/1/2N. Hand 560935 8/42133P 4P 2P 3P 2PD11/07/2021

 4 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 MUS, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Ball 559079 8/51686P 6Y 4P 3P 1PB06/02/2021

 5 BALLINA 1 TAM, 20/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 3/1/1G. Muller 561735 8/71457Y 2P 2P 7P 4PD01/07/2021
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 1 TWO COAT 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R9, YLast start placegetter 4/2/1J. Cini 565257 4/01263Y 4Y 6P 8P 3PD29/11/2021

 2 TENNESSEE FRED 3 MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2J. Chandler 569047 3/21591P 8Y 3P 3P 8PD16/11/2021

 3 INTRUDER 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/2G. Ryan 557545 7/61537Y 5Y 5P 3P 3PD31/01/2021

 4 SKYLAH 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 4/1/2T. Fleming 551852 8/61124Y 6Y 5P 8P 3PB09/11/2020

 5 BECKY CAIRN DO 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Campbell 537755 5/0986Y 4P 5Y 4P 4PB24/09/2019

 6 RIVERINA IVY TAM, 27/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/2G. Wilkinson 530602 8/5857Y 6P 4P 6P 6PB27/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IMPRESS ROUSEY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start winner 5/5M. Munn 579747 1/0961Y 7YB30/08/2022

 2 QUICK EDITION TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YLast start winner 5/5R. Hoare 570964 1/0831Y 5Y 4Y 7YD29/03/2022

 3 OUTSTANDING BILL 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YLast start placegetter 5/2L. Simpson 555410 5/41292Y 8Y 2Y 8P 1YD10/01/2021

 4 WONDER WOOLLY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YLast start placegetter 5/1M. Munn 525565 14/5843Y 6Y 7M 7Y 6PD11/09/2018

 5 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 560692 5/41644Y 3P 1Y 2P 5YB01/07/2021

 6 JUST TRACEY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Eather 563438 3/21186Y 5Y 2Y 5Y 3YB16/09/2021

 7 SKITTISH MOUSE 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Eather 570022 1/01146Y 4Y 1Y 4Y 2YB09/12/2021

 8 SWIFT SHARON 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R3, YWeighted points score 5/1L. Simpson 542218 7/6914Y 3Y 7P 5Y 4MB02/02/2020

 9 LITTLE BUGSY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Wilkinson 541353 1/0906Y 6P 4P 4P 6PB09/01/2020

 10 MR. BOURBON 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1B. Spence 540554 4/3856Y 4Y 5P 4P 7PD21/12/2019

 11 AMBER LILLY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/1M. Taylor 548161 4/1824Y 7Y 5P 5P 5YB01/05/2020

 12 LEKTRA SONNY 3 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Fleming 575631 1/0718Y 4P 7P 6P 8PD19/04/2022

 13 OUR CHINA REEF 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 552696 1/0697Y 3Y 8P 7P 7PD21/12/2020

 14 MARVELLOUS MEL 3 MUS, 24/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Simpson 562403 2/1626P 8Y 7Y 6P 5PB20/08/2021

 15 DOUBLE FERNANDO MUS, 18/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Smith 561620 1/0628P 8Y 4Y 7P 4PD07/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 DEB'S PISTOL 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YLast start placegetter M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/01363Y 2P 2Y 5Y 2YB16/09/2021

 2 ZULU MAY TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter M/1R. Hoare 570963 0/0963Y 6Y 2Y 6YB29/03/2022

 3 WHISKEY BUBBLES 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YLast start placegetter M/1J. Chandler 569046 0/0732Y 6Y 8YD16/11/2021

 4 ROBBIE'S POWER MOR, 13/04/2024, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Hoare 570961 0/0645Y 3Y 8Y 7YD29/03/2022

 5 ANOTHER JOURNEY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Wilkinson 564929 0/0337YD13/10/2021

 6 RICO BILL BOY 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Buckley 562323 0/0746P 7P (FEL)P 4P 2YD25/05/2021

 7 SAY NO MAY TAM, 27/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hoare 570960 0/0546Y 4Y 6Y 5YB29/03/2022

 8 PANAMA GIRL 1 TAM, 20/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1T. Silver 551904 0/0465Y 7P 5P 7P 8PB23/10/2020

 9 VERY BEST BUDDY 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R1, YWeighted points score M/1R. Hoare 570966 0/0457Y 6Y 5Y 7YD29/03/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 04 May 2024

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SWEET BEVELY ANN 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Cini 565255 5/31365Y 3Y 8P 1P 6PB29/11/2021

 2 BECKY CAIRN DO 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/1D. Campbell 537755 5/2986Y 4P 5Y 4P 4PB24/09/2019

 3 AMBER LILLY 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Taylor 548161 4/2824Y 7Y 5P 5P 5YB01/05/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 TAM, 27/04/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Simpson 560692 5/01644Y 3P 1Y 2P 5YB01/07/2021

 2 LITTLE WILMA 1 TAM, 27/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/4B. Spence 540706 7/1906Y 4Y 6M 6P 4PB06/08/2019
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